10JUL2S PRICE REFORT AmT/MA3 25.2.0 PRC0OOGZ
18:02:57{EDT) REPORTING DATE: 10JULZ5 ’ PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 10JULZ25
RACE : 1

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/4/2/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3,6
FAVORITES : 7

52.00 PAYS {US bollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show )
OFFICIAL !
1st 5 ' 6.40 2.20 2.30
2nd 4 4,80 3.20
3rd 2 3.40 ]
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS 31.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
5/4 23.40 11.70
Trifecta ‘ .
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS 40.50 PAYS {(US Dollaxrs)
5/4/2 29.40 14.70
Superfecta
’ OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS (U8 Dpollars)
5747277 52.20 5.22

PR ESIDENXNTE R E M O N



10JUL25 PRICE REPORT
18:31:22(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 10JUL25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 10JUL25
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF PFINISH : 7/5/8/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4,6,9
FAVORITES : 3

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 7 11.80 4.60
Znd 5 5.40
3rd 8
4th 1
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
7/5 70.00 35.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
7/5/8 211.50 105.75
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
T/5/8/1 1186.40 118.64
Daily Double
OFFICIATL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
5/9 5.00 2.50
5/7 40.60 20.30

{us

{us

{Us

(Us

Show

3.00
4.60
3.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1



10JUL25 PRICE

18:54:20(EDT} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRCOGRAM : LAUREL 10JUL25
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/9/5/11
SCRATCHED RUNMNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 9

3rd 5

4th 11

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.
4/9

Trifecta
CFFICIAL 51,
4/79/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL 53,
4/9/5/11

Daily bouble
OFFICIAL 52
7/4

REPORT

Win

13.20

00 PAYS
240.20

0C PAYS
450.30

00 PAYS
5609.20

.00 PAYS

75.40

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

10JUL2S

(US Dollars)
Place

4.80
15.60

$1.00 PAYS

120.10

50.50 PAYS
225,15

$0.10 PAYS
560.92

$1.00 PAYsS
37.70

{(Us

{Us

{Us

(Us

Show

4.20
9.40
.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

bollars)

PRCOO0C2
PAGE# 1



10JULzZ5 PRICE REPORT

19:18:33{EDT} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 10JUL2S
RACE : A4

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FPINISH : 2/3/8/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 8

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QOFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 3

3rd 8

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/3/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/3/8/4

Daily Docuble
OFFICIAL
4/2

52.

$1.

s1.

52.

Win

10.40

0O PAYS
117.20

GO PAYS
639,60

00 PAYS
2052.60

00 PAYS
93.4¢C

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

10JUL25

(US Dbolliars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
58.60

30.50 PAYS
319.80

50.10 PAYS
205.26

$1.00 PAYS
46.70

(Us

(Us

(Us

{Us

Show

5.60
3.40
2.80

Dollars)

Doilars)

bDollars)

Dellars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1



10JUL25
19:42:44({2DT)

PRICE REFORT
REPQRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 10JULZ5

RACE : 5

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : B

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd B

3rd 2

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/8

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
3/8/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/8/2/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/3

52

51

$1

52

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

10JUL25
(U8 bollars)
Win Place
5,20 3.80
4.490
.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
17.20 8.60
.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
50.30 25.15
.00 PAYS $0.310 PAYS
193.80 19.38
.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
35.80 17.90C

(Us

(GS

(U5

Show

2.20
3.60
3.20

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 1



10JUL25

19:42:40(EDT)

REPORT TYPE:

NET POOL

SOURCE:
TOTAL

REFUNDS + PAYOUT =

SOURCE:
TOTAL

REFUNDS + PAYOUT =

SCURCE:
TOTAL

REFUNDS + PAYOUT =

SOQURCE:
TOTAL
REFUNDS
SOURCE:
TOTAL
REFUNDS
SQURCE:
TOTAL
REFUNDS
SOURCE:
TOTAL
REFUNDS
SOURCE:
TOTAL
REFUNDS
SQURCE:
TOTAL
REFUNDS
SOURCE:
TOTAL
REFUNDS
SOURCE :
TOTAL
REFUNDS
SOURCE:
TOTAT
REFUNDS
SOQURCE:
TOTATL
REFUNDS
SOURCE:
TOTAL
REFUNDS
SOURCE:
TOTAL
REFUNDS

LIABILITY SUMMARY REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 10JULZ5

SYSTEM PLUS_REMOTE

TOTAL SALES
United Tote ERast-K
18.00
Total Liability
Portland Hub-1I
142.40
Total Liability
Maryiand Hub-A
120.70
Total Liability

PIMLICO
0.00
+ PAYCUT = Total Liability
Portland Hub-B
9%.0¢C
+ PAYOUT = Total Liability
LAUREL
250.60
+ PAYQUT = Total Liability
NYRA
691 .50
+ PAYQUT = Total Liability
GLE
0.00
+ PAYOUT = Total Liability

Jockey Cilub del Peru-A
11.48

+ PAYOUT = Total Liability
Prairie Meadows-C
288.00
+ PAYQUT = Total Liability
United Tote East-N
104.0C0
+ PAYQOUT = Total Liability
United Tote East-T
339.80
+ PAYOUT = Total TLiability
North West Hub-G
' 147.00
+ PAYOUT = Total Liability
Portland Hub-R
883.00
+ PAYOUT = Total Liability
Portland Hub-G
372.1¢
+ PAYQUT = Total Liability

LSRO0O3
PAGE# 1

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

PROGRAM: PIRC LAUREL RACFE: 5
REFUNDS NET SALES COMMISSION

0.00 18.00 3.24
for SOURCE United Tote Easi-K

c.0C 142 .49 31.57
for SOURCE Portland Hub-I

2.40 118.30 23.48
for SOURCE Maryland Hub-A

0.00 0.00 c.00
for SCURCE PIMLICO

0.00 99.Cc0 20.12
for SCGURCE Portland Hub-B

0.00 250.60 55.65
for SQURCE LAUREL

0.00 691.50 143.98
for SOURCE NYRA

0.00 0.00 0.00
for SOURCE GLH

0.00 11.48 2.52
for SOURCE Jockey Club del Peru-A

0.00 288.00 £63.69
for SOURCE Prairie Meadows-C

0.00 104.00 24.45
for SOURCE United Toie East-N

G.0C 339.80 76.15
for SOURCE United Tote Easi-T

0.00 147.00 34.67
for SOURCE North West Hub-G

0.00 883.00 1%0.02
for SOURCE Portland Hub-R

0.00 372.10 79.03

for SCURCE

Portland Hub-G

14.

110.

94.

78.

194.

547.

224

79.

263,

ilz.

692.

293.

REPCRTED CURRENCY: U3

76

83

82

.00

88

95

51

.00

.96

.31

55

65

33

28

o7

1.

15.

14

BREAKAGE

i7

.09

.25

.00

.46

.B1

52

.00

.13

.75

.09

.01

.11

.49

.34

WINNER AMT

i7.

53.

11.

255,

40.

195,

40.

co

.10

50

.00

.50

50

00

.00

.68

1y

.10

.70

.00

50

1C

SETTLEMENT
-=Surplus

30.

-82.

16,

-22.

~138.

116.

54.

~117.

-51.

-197.

-107.

487.

-15%9.

61

76

83

.0¢

67

29

21

.00

10

56

48

93

12

41

45

PAYOUT

44 .
.20

544

27.
527.

110.
53112,

0.
$0.

55.
5b5.

55.
$55.

648.
5648,

62.
$62.

104.
5104.

27.
$27.

65,
$65.

1,165,
$1,165.

131.
$131.

20

98

98

40
80

0o
Go

75
75

85
85

20
20

.60
.00

93
a3

00
00

98
g8

71
71

.50
.50

90
a0

28
28



10J0L25

20:05:23(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
10J0L25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRCGRAM : LAUREL 10JULZ5

RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVCRITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 3

2nd 6

3rd 1

4th 4

Fxacta
OFFICIAL
3/¢6

Trifecta
OFFICIAIL
3/6/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/6/1/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/3

51

$1

$2

Win

.00 PAYS
i6.60

.00 PAYS
33.70

.00 PAYS
i02.,1¢

.00 PAYS
15.40

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

[US Dollars)
Place

3.60

4.60

$1.00 PAYS
8.30

50.50 PAYS
16.85

50.10 PAYS
10.21%

$1.00 PAYS
7.70

{us

(Us

(US

(GS

Show

2.10
3.00
4.20

Dollars)

Dollazrs)

bDollars}

Dollars)

PRCO0OD2
PAGE# 1



10JUL25 PRICE REPCRT

20:40:16{(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 10JUL25
RACE : 7

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/3/7/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 3

3ra 7

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
273

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/3/1

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
2/3/7/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/2

$2.

1.

sl.

$2.

Win

14.40

00 PAYS
100.20

00 PARYS
108.60

G0 PAYS
1049.090

00 PAYS
396.40

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

10JUL25

{US Dcllars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
50.1¢

$0.50 PAYS
54.30

30.10 PAYS
i04.930

$1.00 PAYS
198.20

(us

(us

{US

{Us

Show

4.60
7.80
2.80

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOO02
PAGE# 1



